
LAED  Heimberg - Umbau Gewerbezentrum Lädeli 6003.3  WEBSITE PLAN  UG3-4
21.03.2023 / ara/rku / 1:300

LAED Heimberg Ausführung Sued

Tellco Immobilien AG
Bahnhofstrasse 3 - 6340 Baar - T 058 442 30 00
immobilien@tellco.ch - www.tellco.ch

309310311312313314315
337336335334333332

408 409 410 411 412 413 414 415 416 417 418 419 420 421 422 423 424

316

33
0

33
1

401 402 403 404 405 406 407

425

EH
U4

EH
U3

317

VELO

VELO
MOFA

VELO
MOFA

VELO
301302303304305308

319320323324325 318326327328329
306307

321322

2

3 4 5
6

7

PP Bewohner / Personal


	6003.3 WEBSITE PLAN  UG3-4

